DOSA

SADA DOSA

MASALA DOSA

NADAN DOSA

ONION SADA DOSA

ONION MASALA DOSA
PAPER SADA DOSA

PAPER MASALA DOSA
GHEE SADA DOSA

GHEE MASALA DOSA

GHEE PAPER SADA DOSA
GHEE PAPER MASALA DOSA
BUTTER SADA DOSA
BUTTER MASALA DOSA
BUTTER PAPER SADA DOSA
BUTTER PAPER MASALA DOSA
CHEESE SADA DOSA
CHEESE MASALA DOSA
CHEESE PAPER SADA DOSA
CHEESE PAPER MASALA DOSA
EGG SADA DOSA

EGG MASALA DOSA

70

90

70

75

95

85
110
110
140
130
165
120
145
140
165
125
150
145
170
110
130



UTHAPPAM

ONION UTHAPPAM

TOMATO UTHAPPAM

COCONUT UTHAPPAM

MASALA UTHPPAM

ONION & TOMATO UTHAPPAM
ONION & COCONUT UTHAPPAM
TOMATO & COCONUT UTHAPPAM
ONION, TOMATO & COCONUT UTHAPPAM
CHEESE SADA UTHAPPAM

CHEESE ONION UTHAPPAM

CHEESE TOMATO UTHAPPAM

CHEESE COCONUT UTHAPPAM
CHEESE MIXED UTHAPPAM

BUTTER SADA UTHAPPAM

BUTTER ONION UTHAPPAM

BUTTER TOMATO UTHAPPAM
BUTTER COCONUT UTHAPPAM
BUTTER MIXED UTHAPPAM

CHEESE BUTTER ONION UTHAPPAM
CHEESE BUTTER TOMATO UTHAPPAM
CHEESE BUTTER COCONUT UTHAPPAM
CHEESE BUTTER MIXED UTHAPPAM

100
105
105
120
110
110
110
130
130
160
160
160
185
130
160
160
160
185
210
210
210
235



